Starters

Soup of the Day (V) £ 4.50
Served with gluten free bread

Venison Paté
Served with gluten free oatcakes £5.95

Antipasto £5.95

A selection of continental salami, chorizo and Parma ham.
Served on a bed of salad with gluten free bread

Side orders

Salad Bowl £295
Chips £2.95

Potatoes & vegetables of the day £ 2.50



RESTAURANT

Main Courses

Lamb in Red Wine Sauce £ 16.95
Lamb leg steak slow cooked in the oven in a red wine & mushroom sauce

Served with sauté potatoes & fresh steamed vegetables

* Please note Lamb needs to be ordered 24 hours in advance of your reservation.

Pork £14.95
In a brandy & apple sauce
Served with sauté potatoes & fresh steamed vegetables

Mediterranean Provencale (V) £11.95
Peppers, courgettes, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes & onions
Cooked in tomato, red wine & garlic sauce. Served with basmati & wild rice

Penne al Forno £11.95

Short (gluten free) pasta tubes in a rich creamy tomato & garlic sauce, 4

with bacon & mushrooms. Topped with mozzarella & parmesan cheese & baked in the oven.
Served with gluten free garlic bread

(V) Can be served without bacon as a vegetarian option

100z Sirloin Steak £ 22.50
Pan fried beef steak, served with chips, fried onions, mushrooms & tomato



RESTAURANT

Desserts

Chocolate Brownie & ice cream

Dairy Ice Cream Served with (gluten free) shortbread
— See our specials board for today's choices

Scottish Cheeseboard
A selection of Scottish cheeses
Served with Chutney & (gluten free) oatcakes & biscuits

Hot drinks

English Tea

Speciality Tea - Earl Grey, Green tea, Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger
Filter Coffee

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso / Double Espresso

Liqueur Coffee

Gaelic (Whisky)

Bonnie Prince Charlie (Drambuie)
French (Brandy)

Calypso (Tia Maria)

£5.95

£5.95

£8.75

£1.95
£1.95
£2.25
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95
£225/£2.75
£6.95



