

Starters

Soup of the Day (V) Served with gluten free bread	£ 4.50
Venison Pâté Served with gluten free oatcakes	£ 5.95
Antipasto A selection of continental salami, chorizo and Parma ham. Served on a bed of salad with gluten free bread	£ 5.95

Side orders

Salad Bowl	£ 2.95
Chips	£ 2.95
Potatoes & vegetables of the day	£ 2.50



Main Courses

Lamb in Red Wine Sauce	£ 16.95
Lamb leg steak slow cooked in the oven in a red wine & mushroom sauce	
Served with sauté potatoes & fresh steamed vegetables	
* Please note Lamb needs to be ordered 24 hours in advance of your reservation.	
Pork	£ 14.95
In a brandy & apple sauce	
Served with sauté potatoes & fresh steamed vegetables	
Mediterranean Provençale (V)	£ 11.95
Peppers, courgettes, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes & onions	
Cooked in tomato, red wine & garlic sauce. Served with basmati & wild rice	
Penne al Forno	£ 11.95
Short (gluten free) pasta tubes in a rich creamy tomato & garlic sauce, 4	
with bacon & mushrooms. Topped with mozzarella & parmesan cheese & baked in th	e oven.
Served with gluten free garlic bread	
(V) Can be served without bacon as a vegetarian option	
10oz Sirloin Steak	£ 22.50
Pan fried beef steak, served with chips, fried onions, mushrooms & tomato	



Desserts

Chocolate Brownie & ice cream	£ 5.95
Dairy Ice Cream Served with (gluten free) shortbread – See our specials board for today's choices	£ 5.95
Scottish Cheeseboard A selection of Scottish cheeses Served with Chutney & (gluten free) oatcakes & biscuits	£ 8.75

Hot drinks

English Tea	£ 1.95
Speciality Tea - Earl Grey, Green tea, Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger	£ 1.95
Filter Coffee	£ 2.25
Americano	£ 2.75
Cappuccino	£ 2.75
Latte	£ 2.95
Espresso / Double Espresso	$\pounds 2.25 / \pounds 2.75$
Liqueur Coffee	£ 6.95

Gaelic (Whisky) Bonnie Prince Charlie (Drambuie) French (Brandy) Calypso (Tia Maria)